PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10821
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10821
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Advanced Sensor Systems and
Applications VIII
Tiegen Liu
Shibin Jiang

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10821  1082101-2
  Contents
  vii Authors
               xi Symposium Committees
  xv Conference Committee
 SESSION 1  DISTRIBUTED FIBER SENSORS AND PLASMONIC SENSORS
 10821 02  Fiber-optic distributed acoustic sensors (DAS) and applications in railway perimeter security
(Invited Paper) [10821-1]
 10821 03  A dual-Brillouin-peak optical fiber for simultaneous distributed strain and temperature
measurement [10821-2]
 10821 04  A surface plasmon resonance sensor based on silicon-on-insulator rib waveguide [10821-3]
 SESSION 2  FIBER SENSORS
 10821 06  Research on wavelength demodulation method based on optical fiber Fabry-Perot tunable
filter  [10821-7]
 10821 07  FBG hoop strain sensor: development and application for pipeline leakage monitoring
[10821-8]
 10821 08  Long period gratings imprinted on the commercial plastic optical fibers for refractive index
sensing [10821-9]
 10821 09  Dual biconical fiber humidity sensor at 2μm [10821-10]
 SESSION 3  ACCELEROMETER, GYRO, AND ANGLE MEASUREMENT
 10821 0B  Optical gyros operating using the phase characteristic of the ring confocal resonator
[10821-13]
 SESSION 4  STRUCTURED FIBERS
 10821 0G  Fabrication of side-polished fiber Bragg grating for refractive index sensor [10821-19]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10821  1082101-3
 SESSION 5  SENSOR SYSTEMS AND DEVICES
 10821 0I  A near-infrared carbon dioxide sensor system using a compact folded optical alignment
structure [10821-22]
 10821 0O  Design and applications of multi-channel PAR sensor for PFAL [10821-28]
 SESSION 6  IMAGING AND FIBER MEASUREMENTS
 10821 0Q  Imaging performance analysis and comparison between a high-sensitivity low-level light
CMOS detector and an EMCCD [10821-31]
 10821 0R  Miniaturized digital inline holographic camera for in-situ plankton detection [10821-32]
 10821 0S  Pseudo-CCD-signal-based signal-to-noise test system for readout chain of TDICCD [10821-33]
 10821 0T  Wavelet analysis of multi-mode behavior of an etched Fiber Bragg Grating Sensor operating in
sucrose solutions [10821-34]
 10821 0U  High sensitivity Faraday effect measurement in presence of intrinsic birefringence in optical
fibers [10821-35]
 SESSION 7  LASER-BASED SENSORS
 10821 0V  Sweeping range control in a self-sweeping laser with selective mirrors [10821-36]
 10821 0W  Dynamic sensors based on fiber-ring laser using a semiconductor optical amplifier [10821-38]
 10821 0X  Demodulation of multilongitudinal mode fiber-laser sensor based on undersampling technique
[10821-39]
   POSTER SESSION